Keysight N4391A
Optical Modulation Analyzer Measure
with Confidence
Your physical layer probe for vector modulated signals
Data Sheet
02 | Keysight | N4391A Optical Modulation Analyzer Measure with Confidence - Data Sheet
Measure with Confidence
The N4391A provides you the highest confidence in your test

switch
27 | Keysight | N4391A Optical Modulation Analyzer Measure with Confidence - Data Sheet
Table 5. Configuration and ordering information
Optical modulation analyzer
Model number Receiver options
N4391A -110 Optical modulation analyzer with 4 channel receiver and analysis software
Local oscillator options
N4391A -210 Internal local oscillator
N4391A -220 Internal local oscillator and external local oscillator input and local oscillator output
Local oscillator, tunable laser options
N4391A-500 C band iTLA internal local oscillator
N4391A-501 L band iTLA internal local oscillator
N4391A-510 Fast tunable C & L band local oscillator
Software analysis licenses
N4391A-420 User configurable OFDM decoder
Data acquisition
N4391A-Z20 Infiniium Oscilloscope 20 GHz 80 GSa/s 4Ch, 50Ms/Ch Memory (1x DSOZ204A)
N4391A-Z25 Infiniium Oscilloscope 25 GHz 80 GSa/s 4Ch, 50Ms/Ch Memory (1x DSOZ254A)
N4391A-Z33 Infiniium Oscilloscope 33 GHz 80 GSa/s 4Ch, 50Ms/Ch Memory (1x DSOZ334A)
Oscilloscope integration
N4391A-M33 Integration of one customer owned 90000 Q series oscilloscope with new N4391A optical receiver with up to 4x33 GHz
Hardware upgrade options
N4391AU-M33 Upgrade of customer owned N4391A testset with customer owned Infiniium oscilloscope 20, 25, or 33 GHz 80 GSa/s 4 Ch
(1x DSOX9xx04Q)
Stand alone software licenses
N4391AU-450 Optical modulation analyzer analysis software license (stand alone)
N4391AU-451 Optical modulation analyzer hardware connection license for -450
Trainings
PS-S20 1 day startup training (highly recommended)
Ordering Information
28 | Keysight | N4391A Optical Modulation Analyzer Measure with Confidence - Data Sheet